Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.
PHYSICAL INFRASTRUCTURE SYSTEMS
A.
System
Overview
B.
Copper
Systems

^One rack space = 1.75" (44.45mm).
Includes mounting screws.
Termination tool available on page B.87 of SA-NCCB51.
Can be clearly identified with labels found on page B.80 of SA-NCCB51.
Part Number Part Description
No. of
Rack
Spaces^
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.
Rack Mount Panel Kit with Bases and Connecting Blocks
P110B1004R2Y Two 100-pair bases pre-mounted to panel. 4-pair
connector kit included with five 4-pair connectors
and one 5-pair connector per row of 25 pairs.
2 1 10
P110B1005R2Y Two 100-pair bases pre-mounted to panel. 5-pair
connector kit included with five 5-pair connectors
per row of 25 pairs.
2 1 10
Rack Mount Panel Kit with Bases, Connecting Blocks, and Jumper Troughs
P110B1004R4WJY Two 100-pair bases and jumper troughs pre-mounted
to 19" rack mount panel. 4-pair connector kit included
with five 4-pair connectors and one 5-pair connector
per row of 25 pairs.
4 1 10
P110B1005R4WJY Two 100-pair bases and jumper troughs pre-mounted
to 19" rack mount panel with 5-pair connector kit
included with five 5-pair connectors per row
of 25 pairs.
4 1 10

Part Number Part Description
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Pan-Punch ® 300-Pair Tower Kits
P110KT3004Y Convenient packaging includes all of the components required to
completely wire a 110 base.
1
P110KT3005Y 1
Pan-Punch ® 900-Pair Tower Kits
P110KT9004Y Convenient packaging includes all of the components required to
completely wire a 110 base.
1
P110KT9005Y 1
Pan-Punch ® Towers
P110T300Y 300-pair tower. Components sold separately. 1
P110T900Y 900-pair tower. Components sold separately. 1
P110KT300Y
Each tower system contains adequate connecting blocks to complete each 25-pair wiring strip. Example:
P110KT3004Y includes five 4-pair and one 5-pair connecting block per 25-pair wiring strip for a total of sixty 4-pair
and twelve 5-pair connecting blocks.